6:00 pm
6:05 pm
6:05 pm
6:20 pm
6:30 pm
6:35 pm
6:45 pm

6:55 pm
7:15 pm

TOWN OF BELMONT
BOARD OF HEALTH

Regular Meeting Agenda Wednesday, November 16, 2016, 6:00 PM
Patou Thai Restaurant
69 Leonard Street, Belmont, Massachusetts

Meeting called to Order

Public Participation

Presentation by Janet Amdur, Youth and Family Services Coordinator
Meet and Greet, David O’Brien, Juice Bar of Belmont

Vote to Approve October 18, 2016 Meeting Minutes

Review Canine “Louis” Russo Behavior Assessment by MSPCA Angell
Discuss Board Members® Attendance at MA Association of Health Boards
Certification Program

Staff Reports

Meeting Adjourned



