

2018 NOV 10 AM 9: 11

TOWN OF BELMONT **BOARD OF HEALTH**

Regular Meeting Agenda

Wednesday, November 16, 2016, 6:00 PM

Patou Thai Restaurant 69 Leonard Street, Belmont, Massachusetts

6:00 pm	Meeting called to Order
6:05 pm	Public Participation
6:05 pm	Presentation by Janet Amdur, Youth and Family Services Coordinator
6:20 pm	Meet and Greet, David O'Brien, Juice Bar of Belmont
6:30 pm	Vote to Approve October 18, 2016 Meeting Minutes
6:35 pm	Review Canine "Louis" Russo Behavior Assessment by MSPCA Angell
6:45 pm	Discuss Board Members' Attendance at MA Association of Health Boards
	Certification Program
6:55 pm	Staff Reports
7:15 pm	Meeting Adjourned